18 max. 16 max.
ø0.9 max.
10±0.5
(4)
[(1)]
(1)
[(2)]
(4)

MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Common Mode
Inductance (min.)
(mH)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Insulation
Resistance (min.)
(M ohm)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 25
Standard Winding
81-PLA10AN1522R0R2B A 1.5 300 2.0 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN2221R5R2B A 2.2 300 1.5 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN3021R3R2B A 3.0 300 1.3 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN3521R2R2B A 3.5 300 1.2 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN5521R0R2B A 5.5 300 1.0 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN7420R8R2B A 7.4 300 0.8 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN1030R7R2B A 10.0 300 0.7 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN2030R5R2B A 20.0 300 0.5 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN3030R4R2B A 30.0 300 0.4 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN4330R3R2B A 43.0 300 0.3 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLA10AS1522R0R2B A 1.5 250 2.0 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLA10AS1821R7R2B A 1.8 250 1.7 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLA10AS1030R7R2B A 10.0 250 0.7 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLA10AS1230R6R2B A 12.0 250 0.6 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLA10AS3030R4R2B A 30.0 250 0.4 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
Sectional Winding
81-PLA10AN9012R0D2B B 0.9 300 2.0 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN1321R7D2B B 1.3 300 1.7 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN1821R5D2B B 1.8 300 1.5 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN3621R0D2B B 3.6 300 1.0 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN7720R7D2B B 7.7 300 0.7 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN1330R5D2B B 13.0 300 0.5 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN2230R4D2B B 22.0 300 0.4 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLA10AN3630R3D2B B 36.0 300 0.3 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Common Mode
Inductance (min.)
(mH)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Insulation
Resistance (min.)
(M ohm)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 25
81-PLH10AN7003R6P2B A 70 300 3.6 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLH10AN1612R1P2B A 160 300 2.1 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLH10AN2211R5P2B A 220 300 1.5 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLH10AN2911R2P2B A 290 300 1.2 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
81-PLH10AN3711R0P2B A 370 300 1.0 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLH10AS7003R6P2B A 70 250 3.6 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLH10AS1612R1P2B A 160 250 2.1 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
* 81-PLH10AS2211R5P2B A 220 250 1.5 100 1.57 1.53 1.48
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Fig.
Common Mode
Inductance (min.)
(mH)
Rated Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Insulation
Resistance (min.)
(M ohm)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 25
Standard Winding
81-PLY10AN1121R8R2B C 1.1 1.8 90 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
81-PLY10AN1521R6R2B C 1.5 1.6 110 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
81-PLY10AN1430R5R2B C 14.0 1000 0.5 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
* 81-PLY10AS1430R5R2B C 14.0 0.5 1000 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
* 81-PLY10AS6220R8R2B C 6.2 0.8 400 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
Sectional Winding
81-PLY10AN7012R0D2B D 0.7 2.0 50 300 2.93 2.84 2.57
81-PLY10AN1121R7D2B D 1.1 1.7 65 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
81-PLY10AN1421R4D2B D 1.4 1.4 110 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
81-PLY10AN2321R2D2B D 2.3 1.2 160 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
81-PLY10AN8720R7D2B D 8.7 0.7 500 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
* 81-PLY10AS1421R4D2B D 1.4 1.4 110 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
* 81-PLY10AS8720R7D2B D 8.7 0.7 500 300 2.93 2.84 2.74
* Safety standards:  EN60065
* Safety standards:  EN60065
* Safety standards:  EN60065
*